



SEALED PROPOSALS RECEIVED IN THE DIVISION OF PURCHASES & SUPPLIES
50/50 SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT PROGRAM
PROPOSAL# 24000542
 Approximate Annual Quantities – Not Guaranteed
 Furnish as requested for the period 7/1/24 – 6/30/25

Bidder# 1: Agnew Construction, LLC
Saginaw, MI

PROPOSAL	DESCRIPTION	COST (PER SQ FT)
A		
	Price/SQFT- 1-5 sidewalk squares	\$ 14.85
	Price/SQFT-6-10 sidewalk squares	\$ 10.45
	Price/SQFT 10(+) Sidewalk squares	\$ 10.05
	Remove/replace 4" concrete w/ADA ramp	\$ 15.00
B		
	Remove/replace 6" concrete	\$ 11.45
	Remove/replace 6" concrete w/ ADA ramp	\$ 16.00
C		
	Remove/replace concrete around trees	\$ 20.00
		97.80

Bidder # 2: LGC Global, Inc.
Detroit, MI

PROPOSAL	DESCRIPTION	COST (PER SQ FT)
A		
	Price/SQFT- 1-5 sidewalk squares	\$ 15.94
	Price/SQFT-6-10 sidewalk squares	\$ 15.31
	Price/SQFT 10(+) Sidewalk squares	\$14.81
	Remove/replace 4" concrete w/ADA ramp	\$ 19.38
B		
	Remove/replace 6" concrete	\$ 17.75
	Remove/replace 6" concrete w/ ADA ramp	\$20.25
C		
	Remove/replace concrete around trees	\$ 17.75
		121.19

A SPECIAL NOTE FROM THE PURCHASING DIVISION

Bid results posted are before evaluation team review and award recommendation.



Bidder #3: Mike's Landscaping
Davison, MI

PROPOSAL	DESCRIPTION	COST (PER SQ FT)
A		
	Price/SQFT- 1-5 sidewalk squares	\$ 30.00
	Price/SQFT-6-10 sidewalk squares	\$ 12.50
	Price/SQFT 10(+) Sidewalk squares	\$9.50
	Remove/replace 4" concrete w/ADA ramp	\$ 40.00
B		
	Remove/replace 6" concrete	\$ 40.00
	Remove/replace 6" concrete w/ ADA ramp	\$40.00
C		
	Remove/replace concrete around trees	\$ 30.00
		202.00

Bidder #4: Better2 Enterprises
Montrose, MI

PROPOSAL	DESCRIPTION	COST (PER SQ FT)
A		
	Price/SQFT- 1-5 sidewalk squares	\$ 12.00
	Price/SQFT-6-10 sidewalk squares	\$ 11.00
	Price/SQFT 10(+) Sidewalk squares	\$ 10.00
	Remove/replace 4" concrete w/ADA ramp	\$ 20.00
B		
	Remove/replace 6" concrete	\$ 15.00
	Remove/replace 6" concrete w/ ADA ramp	\$ 24.00
C		
	Remove/replace concrete around trees	\$ 15.00
		107.00

A SPECIAL NOTE FROM THE PURCHASING DIVISION

Bid results posted are before evaluation team review and award recommendation.



Bidder #5: MDT Construction
Flushing, MI

PROPOSAL	DESCRIPTION	COST (PER SQ FT)
A		
	Price/SQFT- 1-5 sidewalk squares	\$ 18.75
	Price/SQFT-6-10 sidewalk squares	\$ 18.75
	Price/SQFT 10(+) Sidewalk squares	\$ 18.75
	Remove/replace 4" concrete w/ADA ramp	\$ 18.75
B		
	Remove/replace 6" concrete	\$ 19.75
	Remove/replace 6" concrete w/ ADA ramp	\$ 19.75
C		
	Remove/replace concrete around trees	\$ 18.75
		133.25

Bidder #6: KMI
North Branch, MI

PROPOSAL	DESCRIPTION	COST (PER SQ FT)
A		
	Price/SQFT- 1-5 sidewalk squares	\$ 12.50
	Price/SQFT-6-10 sidewalk squares	\$ 9.50
	Price/SQFT 10(+) Sidewalk squares	\$ 7.50
	Remove/replace 4" concrete w/ADA ramp	\$ 12.50
B		
	Remove/replace 6" concrete	\$ 10.50
	Remove/replace 6" concrete w/ ADA ramp	\$ 13.50
C		
	Remove/replace concrete around trees	\$ 11.50
		77.50

A SPECIAL NOTE FROM THE PURCHASING DIVISION

Bid results posted are before evaluation team review and award recommendation.



VENDOR REQUIREMENT CHECKLIST

VENDOR NAME	PRE-BID ATTENDANCE	ADDITIONAL HARD COPY RECEIVED	ELECTRONIC BID SUBMITTED
Agnew Construction, LLC	✓	✓	✓
LGC Global Inc.	✓	✓	✓
Mike's Landscaping		✓	✓
Better2 Enterprises	✓	✓	
MDT Construction	✓	✓	✓
KMI		✓	✓

A SPECIAL NOTE FROM THE PURCHASING DIVISION

Bid results posted are before evaluation team review and award recommendation.